Terre Haute North Sectionals 2014
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1 - TH North Top 5 Avg Times: 20:55 Points: 17
1283 Welker,Lindsay 20:34 6:37 1
1285 Zeck,Devon 20:46 6:41 2
1278 Nagy,Anna 20:53 6:43 3
1281 Stigall,Keeliegh 20:59 6:45 4
1275 Bunch,Hannah 21:24 6:53 7
1279 Rogers,Laura 23:27 7:33 22
1282 Thornton,Emily 24:08 7:46 34

2 - TH South Top 5 Avg Times: 22:30 Points: 64
1286 Barton,Katie 22:00 7:05 8
1292 Moore,Amanda 22:20 711 10
1289 Dalina,Aydee 22:26 7:13 12
1296 Woodard,Kaylen 22:35 7:16 13
1294 Shanks,Natalie 23:12 7:28 21
1287 Christjansen,Corynn 23:29 7:33 23
1295 Sullivan,Shannon 23:30 7:34 24

3 - Northview Top 5 Avg Times: 22:53 Points: 86
1233 Smith,Julia 22:12 7:09 9
1223 Arnold,Ashley 22:26 7:13 11
1230 Kidwell,Ashley 23:00 7:24 19

1226 Conrad,Emily 23:02 7:25 20
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Mullenix,Cheyenne
Conrad,Abby

Hines,Chelsey
4 - Shakamak

Bredeweg,Elizabeth
Sweet,Mariah
Gould,Shayley
Hakkila,Maija

Scott,Kinsley
Nolting,Kaitlyn

Dowell,Brooklyn

5 - Owen Valley
Hey,Brooklyn
Kiefer,Hannah
Coffin,Eleanor

Osborne,Katelyn
Day,Alyssa
Michalow,Anna
6 - West Vigo
Brown,Madelyn
Layton,Kiersten
Stateler,Brooke
Sparks,Shelby
Velazquez,Marina
Bridgewater,Amanda
Edington,Shelby
7 - Rockville
Hayes,Bailey
Cooper,Jessica

Houvenagle,Hannah

23:45
26:07
26:50

Top 5 Avg Times: 23:11
21:15
22:38
22:52
22:52
26:18
28:35
31:34
Top 5 Avg Times: 24:04
21:00
23:55
24:39
25:23
25:27
32:10
Top 5 Avg Times: 24:16
22:36
23:52
24:11
24:56
25:46
25:49
29:36
Top 5 Avg Times: 24:55
22:41

24:07
24:08

7:39 27
8:24 46
8:38 49
Points:
6:50 6
7:17 15
7:22 17
7:22 18
8:28 47
9:12 54
10:10 64
Points:
6:46 5
7:42 30
7:56 38
8:10 40
8:11 41
10:21 66
Points:
7:16 14
7:41 28
7:47 35
8:01 39
8:18 43
8:19 44
9:32 60
Points:
7:18 16
7:46 31
7:46 33
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175



1250 Houvenagle,Kayla

1251 Lovett,Maddie

8 - Sullivan
1273 Pike,Sydney
1270 Hinkel,Annalisa
1268 Copenhaver,Samantha
1274 Russell,Hannah
1271 Miller,Haley
1423 Young,Madi
1272 Miller,Morgan

9 - South Vermillion

1261 Hollifield,Shai
1265 Newburn,Madi
1264 Natalie,Megan
1262 Junker,Julia
1266 Uselman, Taylor
10 - Linton-Stockton
1207 Camden,Hanna
1210 Gainey,Madeleine
1211 King,Sarah
1215 Spinks,Shanae
1208 Cox,Morgan
1212 Mayfield,Rylie

11 - North Central (Farmersburg)

1221 Kerr,Shelby
1222 Roberts,Julia
1217 Drake,Marie
1216 Bolinger,Maddi

1220 Hendry,Kirsten

25:31
28:09
Top 5 Avg Times: 24:46
23:35
24:07
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24:32
27:10
29:17
29:24
Top 5 Avg Times: 27:39
23:44
26:00
29:10
29:16
30:08
Top 5 Avg Times: 29:11
23:53
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31:43
34:46
43:58
Top 5 Avg Times: 29:25
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30:58
32:15
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10:23

42
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32
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Points:

26
45
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62

Points:

29
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Points:

50
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